

<u>۲</u> ۲

ertificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 03 Page Count \$155.00 Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



1/1

AH 11:

28

! ' --

-----

Page	e 4 of 6		2019-08-27 11:31:30	EDT	13058	5101625 F	From: Ma	ria Lopez N	/lart
	<b>6</b>		- 4 140		(((円1900	002579	919 3)	)) ≁.	
						:			
			LIABILITY COMPANY I IN FLORIDA						
	IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT B		M STATUTES, THE FOLLOWIN OFFLORIDA	G IS SUBMITTEL	) IO REGISTER /	A FOREIGN		TJABILITY	
	1. Endurance Capital Re		y; must include "Limited Liability :	Company <sup>of F</sup> L 1 (	""or "LEC.")			- ·	•
	(righte of Poleig	r cannea cheonicy compar	ij, mus netuse - cannes crasiny -	company, man					
	fillname unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose o	First sating business in Florida. The alte	muta name masi incl	ide "Lim ord Finbility	Company," '1.	1. C," or "14)		
	Virginia	- ,		20-5213270					
	2	which former howed hability of	3.		(I El aurober, it	appin.able)		-	
	4 405 E Forest Street	(Date first transacted by (See sections 605 0904	rencess in Florida, it prior to registration ) & 605.0405, F.S. to determine penalty la	(Milley) 405 E Forest S	treet				
5(Street Address of Penemal Office)		Proceed Office)			(Mailing Address)			-	
	Suite 117			Suite 117				_	
	Oconomowoe, Wisco	nsin 53066	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Deonomowoe,	Wisconsin 530	66 		-	
		<u>SS</u> of Florida registere Robert S. Rausch	ed agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptuble)			2019 AUG 2		
	Name: Office Address:	c/o Hunton Andrey	vs Kurth LLP			:	7 AH	, 4 5 	
	Office Address.		., Suite 2500, Miami	, Florida	33131		H: 28		
		÷ • = · • • = = = = = = = • • •	(Cu))		(Zip code)		~		
	designated in this applic to comply with the provi	egistered agent and t ation, 1 hereby accept	o accept service of process f t the appointment as register fative to the proper and con	red agent and	agree to act in i	this capac	ity. I furt	her agree	

ł

(((H190002579193)))

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Manager   Name:   Peter J. Szymanczyk   Manager   Name:   Christopher M. Szymanczyk     Member   Address:   405 E. Forest Street   Member   Address:   405 E. Forest Street     Authorized   Suite 117   Authorized   Suite 117     Person   Oconomowoe, Wisconsin 53066   Person   Oconomowoe, Wisconsin 53066     Other   Other   Other   Other     Manager   Name:   Manager   Name:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and A			
Suite 117 Authorized Suite 117   Person Oconomowoc, Wisconsin 53066 Person Oconomowoc, Wisconsin 53066   Other Other Other Other	Manager	Name: Peter J. Szymanczyk	🔳 Manager	Name: Christopher M. Szymanczyk			′k	
Suite 117   Authorized   Suite 117     Person   Oconomowoe, Wisconsin 53066   Person   Oconomowoe, Wisconsin 53066     Other   Other   Other   Other	Member	Address: 405 E Forest Street	Mcmber	Address: 405 E Forest Street				
Person Oconomowoc, Wisconsin 53066 Person Oconomowoc, Wisconsin 53066   []Other []Other []Other []Other	Authorized	Suite 117	Authorized					
			Person					
Manager Name: Manager Name:	Öther	Other	[]Other		Other			
	Menager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:				
Member Address: Member Address:	Member	Address:	Member	Address:				
Authorized	Authorized		Authorized			<u> </u>		
Person Person	Person		Person					
Other     Other     Other     Other	Other	Other	Other		Other			
Manager Name: Manager Name: 5	Manager	Name:	🗍 Manager	Name:		2019 40		
	Member	Address:	Member	Address:	<u>.                                    </u>		<del>د.</del>	
Authorized	Authorized		Authorized	<u> </u>				
Person Person - II	Person	·····	Person	<u></u>	•	AH	11	
Other     Other     Other     Other	Other	Other	Other		Other		تر <u>ب</u>	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felong as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Chris Szymanczyk Typed or printed name of signee

To:

#### (((H19000257919 3)))

Commonwealth & Hirginia

# State Corporation Commission

### CERTIFICATE OF FACT

## I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That Endurance Capital Residential LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is August 28, 2018; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: July 29, 2019

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

#### CISECOM Document Control Number: 1907295735

(((H190002579193)))